
Date Session Board Component Code Component Title Level

Wed 17 May AM AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 A Level
Wed 17 May AM AQA 1350 Core Maths A Level
Thu 18 May AM EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Economics - Markets & Bus.Behaviour A Level
Thu 18 May PM AQA 7172/1 Philosophy ADV Paper 1 A Level
Fri 19 May AM EDEXL/GCE 9PS0 01 Foundations in Psychology A Level
Mon 22 May AM AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 A Level
Mon 22 May AM AQA 7447/1 Environmental Science ADV Paper 1 A Level
Mon 22 May PM EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 Economics - National & Global Economy A Level
Mon 22 May PM WJEC/GCE A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products A Level
Tue 23 May AM AQA 7237/W Dance ADV Written A Level
Tue 23 May AM EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Bus Studies - Market  People & Global BU A Level
Tue 23 May AM OCR H407/13 Anc History : Mcdon & Greek World Wtn A Level
Tue 23 May PM EDEXL/GCE 9PL01 Politics - UK A Level
Wed 24 May AM EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 1E History - Russia 1917-91 A Level
Wed 24 May PM AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 A Level
Wed 24 May PM AQA 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1 A Level
Wed 24 May PM AQA 7712/1 English Lit Paper 1 A Level
Wed 24 May PM OCR H557/01 Physics B [ADV Phy] : Fndmntl Phys Wtn A Level
Wed 24 May PM EDEXL/GCE 9MT03 Music Tech - Listening & Analysing A Level
Wed 24 May PM WJEC/GCE A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film A Level
Thu 25 May AM AQA 7702/1 English Language ADV Paper 1 A Level
Thu 25 May PM OCR Y540 Further Maths - Pure 1 A Level
Thu 25 May PM EDEXL/GCE 9PS0 02 Psychology - Applications of Psych. A Level
Fri 26 May AM AQA 7127/1 Accounting ADV Paper 1 A Level
Fri 26 May AM AQA 7172/2 Philosophy ADV Paper 2 A Level
Mon 05 Jun AM AQA 7702/2 English Language ADV Paper 2 A Level
Mon 05 Jun AM EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Economics - Micro & Macro Economics A Level
Mon 05 Jun AM OCR H407/23 Anc History : Emperors and Empire Wtn A Level
Mon 05 Jun AM WJEC/GCE A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking A Level
Mon 05 Jun PM OCR Y541 Further Maths - Pure 2 A Level
Mon 05 Jun PM EDEXL/GCE 9PS0 03 Psychological Skills A Level
Tue 06 Jun AM AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 A Level
Tue 06 Jun AM AQA 7127/2 Accounting ADV Paper 2 A Level
Tue 06 Jun PM OCR H240/01 Maths A: Pure Mathematics Wtn A Level
Tue 06 Jun PM WJEC/GCE A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms A Level
Wed 07 Jun AM EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Bus Studies - Activs  Decision & Strats. A Level
Wed 07 Jun PM EDEXL/GCE 9PL02 Politics - UK Government A Level
Wed 07 Jun PM AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 A Level
Wed 07 Jun PM AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 A Level
Wed 07 Jun PM OCR H459/31 Drama Thtre: Anlysng Prfrmnce Wtn A Level
Thu 08 Jun AM EDEXL/GCE 9MT04 Music Tech - Producing & Analysing A Level
Thu 08 Jun AM AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 A Level
Thu 08 Jun AM AQA 7712/2 English Lit Paper 2 A Level
Thu 08 Jun AM AQA 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2 A Level
Fri 09 Jun AM AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 A Level
Fri 09 Jun AM AQA 7447/2 Environmental Science ADV Paper 2 A Level
Fri 09 Jun AM OCR H557/02 Physics B [ADV Phy] : Sci Lit Phys Wtn A Level
Fri 09 Jun PM EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 2E History - China & Gdr A Level
Mon 12 Jun AM AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 A Level
Mon 12 Jun PM AQA 7517/1B Computer Science ADV Paper 1B Java A Level
Mon 12 Jun PM EDEXL/GCE 9MU03 Music - Appraising A Level
Tue 13 Jun AM EDEXL/GCE 9HI0 30 History - Lancs.Yorks. & Henry V11 A Level
Tue 13 Jun PM OCR H240/02 Maths A: Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn A Level
Wed 14 Jun AM EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Bus Studies - Investigating Business A Level
Wed 14 Jun AM OCR H459/44 Drama Thtre: Decon Prf Stckhlm Wtn A Level
Wed 14 Jun PM OCR Y542 Further Maths - Stats A Level
Wed 14 Jun PM AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 A Level
Thu 15 Jun AM OCR H557/03 Physics B [ADV Phy] : Prac Skl Phy Wtn A Level
Fri 16 Jun AM EDEXL/GCE 9PL03 Politics - Global A Level
Fri 16 Jun AM AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 A Level
Fri 16 Jun AM AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 A Level
Fri 16 Jun PM OCR Y543 Further Maths - Mechanics A Level
Mon 19 Jun AM AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 A Level
Mon 19 Jun PM AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 A Level
Tue 20 Jun PM OCR H240/03 Maths A: Pure Mhmtc Mchnc Wtn A Level
Wed 21 Jun AM AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 A Level
Fri 23 Jun AM AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 A Level
Wed 28 Jun ALL ALL n/A EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY A Level/GCSE

A Level Exam Timetable Summer 2023

Please note: Vocational Exams are not on this timetable and will communiccated seperately


